Ordering Information
Features
Cross Sections
152
C
U
RV
E
S
IPR- - - - DA - - - -
IPRW-1T8 IPRW-1TT
4Ó
4Ó
23Ú4Ó
4Ó
4Ó
23Ú4Ó
• Upper specular parabolic louver directs light outward providing an
extremely wide uniform level of light on the ceiling
• Aesthetically pleasing luminaire has outstanding performance, wall
mount unit meets ADA requirements, and is ideal for private offices
or hallways
• Upper specular parabolic louver, in combination with the oval shaped
housing, provides a distinctive appearance
• Three aligner bars assure that continuous rows are straight and level
with clean connections
• Adjustable non-feed floating hanger makes the unit ideal for retrofit
applications where the junction box cannot be moved
• UL listed 1598
• Damp label available
Example: IPRL-28-2T8-CM18-DA-EU-MW (for 28’ row)
IPR IPR
Cross
Section
Mounting
Meth od
Suspension
Length
IPR - Indirect
Parabolic
Reflector
L - Low Profile
T - Tri•Mark
C - Cylindrical
W - Wall
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
48 - 48”
Other lengths are
available on request.
CM - Adjustable
Aircraft
Cable
WM - Wall Mount
See pages 178-179
for other hanging
methods.
MW  - Matte White
See page 175 for
other color selections.
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
EL - Emergency Battery Pack*
CSA - UL listed or CSA certified for Canada
TBAR - T-Bar Mounting
DL - Damp Label
*B50 and LP600 not available.
Lamp Type
& Profile